



**PAT** PAT EQUIPMENT CORPORATION  
 1665 ORCHARD DRIVE  
 CHAMBERSBURG, PA 17201

GENERAL TOLERANCES  
 X.XX = 0.01  
 X.XXX = 0.005

DS350GW CONSOLE  
 SPARE PARTS LIST  
 P/N 031-300-061-219

| REV | ECN    | DESCRIPTION                       | BY  | APV | DATE     | DRAWN | SMB | APPROVED | CHRIS HERTZLER |
|-----|--------|-----------------------------------|-----|-----|----------|-------|-----|----------|----------------|
| A   | 980145 | UPDATE TITLE BLOCK AND PARTS LIST | CSH | CSH | 06/04/98 |       |     |          |                |

  

|        |                           |        |        |
|--------|---------------------------|--------|--------|
| SCALE: | NONE                      | SHEET: | 1 OF 1 |
| SIZE:  | DWG NO. A 050 350 02 1219 | REV    | A      |

PAT Equipment Corporation reserves proprietary rights to the drawing and to the data shown hereon. This drawing and data are confidential and are not to be used or reproduced without the written consent of PAT Equipment Corporation. This drawing is subject to technical modification without prior notice.

C.A.G.E. 79760



DWG NO. 050 350 02 1219 REVISION A  
PAGE 2 OF 2  
PART NO. 050-350-061-219  
DS350GW CONSOLE PARTS LIST

| NO. | PART NO.        | QTY | DESCRIPTION                          |
|-----|-----------------|-----|--------------------------------------|
| 01  | 050-350-101-166 | 1   | FRONT PANEL, C/W FILM                |
| 02  | 050-350-110-118 | 1   | MOUNTING SET FOR FRONT PANEL         |
| 03  | 050-350-300-048 | 1   | KEYBOARD MODULE, CPL                 |
| 04  | 050-350-300-026 | 1   | ANALOG DISPLAY UNIT C/W ILLUMINATION |
| 05  | 050-350-110-195 | 1   | LCD DISPLAY, CPL                     |
| 06  | 050-350-300-050 | 1   | CONSOLE TERMINAL BOARD, CPL          |
| 07  | 050-350-300-054 | 1   | CONSOLE, COMPUTER BOARD, CPL         |
| 08  | 050-350-101-105 | 1   | HOUSING, W/O MOUNTING SET            |
| 09  | 050-000-050-198 | 1   | SEALING, FRONT PANEL                 |
| 10  | 050-350-110-117 | 1   | MOUNTING SET FOR HOUSING, CPL        |
| 11  | 021-441-161-213 | 1   | STRAIN RELIEF PG 13.5                |
| 12  | 000-205-360-820 | 2   | ADJUSTING KNOB, SINGLE               |
| 13  | 003-051-903-364 | 1   | KEY SWITCH, C/W COUNTER NUT          |
| 14  | 000-323-013-181 | 1   | BUZZER, C/W COUNTER NUT              |
| 15  | 050-350-110-139 | 1   | SPARE KEY                            |
| 16  | 123-429-907-160 | 4   | WIRE, AWG20-BLACK (CUT TO LENGTH)    |
| 17  | 031-300-100-175 | 4   | LOCKWASHERS, #4                      |
| 18  | 031-300-100-176 | 4   | NUT, #4-40 HEX                       |
| 19  | 000-200-020-012 | 1   | TOOTHWASHER, M12                     |
| 20  | 000-214-210-013 | 1   | NUT, PG 13.5                         |
| 21  | 031-300-100-173 | 1   | GASKET                               |
| 22  | 031-300-100-178 | 1   | AMPHENOL CONNECTOR (FEM)             |
| 23  | 031-300-100-174 | 4   | SCREWS, #4 X 40 X 1/2                |